
Pos 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

 

Tag100 Sr 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

855 
14 
42 
97 

905 

85 
377 
173 
944 

2 
904 
51 
50 

952 
58 

Name 

Kane Pexa 
Colin Spilger 
Carson Bowers 
Jessie Owens 

Devin Jackson 

Bill Scheets 
Phil De La O 
Micah Hendricks 
Mason Turnen 
Parker Carroll 
Carson Mallett 
Josh Sarchet 
Mason Prater 
Tyler Ruth 
Keith Sears 

Laps 

8 

7 

Diff 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

6:50.682 

6:12.981 

Best Tm 

48.717 

50.259 

In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 

6 

2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

52.595 

Best Lap Tm 

48.717 

Best Speed 

55.422 

Best Lap by 

905 - Devin Jackson 

 

Printed: 10/17/2021 7:24:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason 

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 

09 Tag 100 SR 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:33:25 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/24/2021 22:02 


