

Summer Race #01		Sorted on Laps
09 Tag 100 SR	CCW Full Track 0.750 miles	
Main	4/24/2021 22:02	
Race (8 Laps) started at 16:33:25		
Dec. No. No.	Lana Diff Tatal Ton Doct Ton Julian Commant	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Not classi	ified								
DNS	855	Kane Pexa		DNS			0		
DNS	14	Colin Spilger		DNS			0		
DNS	42	Carson Bowers		DNS			0		
DNS	97	Jessie Owens		DNS			0		
Tag100 S	r								
1	905	Devin Jackson	8		6:50.682	48.717	6		
Not classi	ified								
DNF	85	Bill Scheets	7	DNF	6:12.981	50.259	2		
DNS	377	Phil De La O		DNS			0		
DNS	173	Micah Hendricks		DNS			0		
DNS	944	Mason Turnen		DNS			0		
DNS	2	Parker Carroll		DNS			0		
DNS	904	Carson Mallett		DNS			0		
DNS	51	Josh Sarchet		DNS			0		
DNS	50	Mason Prater		DNS			0		
DNS	952	Tyler Ruth		DNS			0		
DNS	58	Keith Sears		DNS			0		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
	52.595	48.717	55.422	905 - Devin Jackson

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Ekstrom / Brian Jason

Orbits

Race Director: Cindy Lacotta /